
COMM SW COR OF SEC, RUN E
1386.48 FT, N 27.05 FT TO PT
N R/W OF NW AMANDA ST & POB,

MACIAS ADAN CAMERINO
549 NW AMANDA ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-3S-16-02320-000
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL S LOGAN JR & 

ADAN CAMERINO MACIA

1333/0542 3/20/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAYMOND A & JANIS M L

RAYMOND A & JANIS M
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000041787 Roof Replacement 6,000 04/22/2021

2019HX Base Yr

549 NW AMANDA ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,802 108.7800 121.83 341,368 1969 1969 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2457

BAS 2,457 100 2,457 194,568

FCP 460 25 115 9,107

FOP 288 30 86 6,810

FSP 360 40 144 11,404

3,565 2,802 221,889

BAS= W17 S51 E17 FOP=  E24 N12 W24 S12$ N12 E53 N30 FCP= N20
W23 S20 E23$ W23 FSP= N12 W30 S12 E30$ W30 N9$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

3 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 530.00 UT 5.50 5.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 2,041

4 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 300

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 300

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

10,141

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.83 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 38,300


